
N

Stockton Street

Po
st

 S
t.

Su
tt

er
 S

t.

Ca
m

pt
on

 P
la

ce

N I K E

H Y A T T

S9 S1
0

S1
1

S8 S7 S6 S5 S4 S3 S2 S1

S1
2

S1
3

S1
4

San Francisco Arts Commission Street Artists Program www.sfartscommission.org/street_artists

Map 21: SF Street Artists Program Selling Area Spaces: Stockton between Sutter and Post


